Nzringargildi i heilum pizzum / Nutritional values in whole pizzas

&

Domino’s Sterd/

Size

Orka (kcal) Orka (kJ)

Fita /
Fat (g)

Mettud fita
/ Sat. fat (g)

Kolvetni/
Carbo-
hydrates (g)

Sykur-
tegundir /
Sugars (g)

Trefjar/
Dietary
fiber (g)

Prétein/

Protein (g)

Salt
@

T

Klassiskur botn / Smal

Med
Classic base

Large
Italskur botn / Med
Italian base Large
Ponnu botn / Pan base Med
Keto botn / Keto base Small

Klassiskur botn / S

Med
Classic base

Large
italskur botn / Med
Italian base Large
Ponnu botn / Pan base Med
Ketd botn / Keto base Small

Klassiskur botn / B

Med
Classic base

Large
italskur botn / Med
Italian base Large
Ponnu botn / Pan base Med
Ketd botn / Keto base Small

29
5.1
9.3
43
11
16

40
8.2
13.3
6.7
106
10.6

52
8.4
31
6.1
10

8.9
141
1.3
17
107

862 3612 426 133 8238 39 47 345

1649 6908 877 286 14011 13 8.1 707

2685 11251 140.] 462 2323 121 13.4 1172

1237 5185 3 239 882 5.4 55 519

2031 8510 1166 392 1459 9.0 9.0 951

2520 10560 138.7 61.4 2069 104 102 1059

603 2525 463 209 407
----------

849 3558 356 147 883 45

1631 6833 730 317 1527 197 86 865

2651 11108 1159 512 2524 320 141 1426

1211 5076 565 21.0 99.6 1656 57 733

1909 7998 81.0 41 1639 268 94 1128

2598 10885 1313 68.7 217 210 104 1312

2472 393 222 417
----------

3196 2638 945 159 327

1431 5994 532 236 1655 332 116 66.7

2325 9742 836 318 2731 537 19.1 1105

1011 4237 36.7 188 124 302 838 535

1659 6950 60.0 306 1848 4838 14.4 877

2296 9621 1041 56.3 2314 354 136 1016

2109 305 186 148 137 389
----------

ST Small 3822 380 16.1 996 1838 408

Med 1794 7516 80.6 359 1717 404 12 85.7

Classic base

Large 2871 12055 1248 56.5 2923 65.1 19 1402

Italskur botn / Med 1354 5674 642 312 119.2 330 45 7256

Italian base Large 2180 9135 1012 49.4 1961 536 15 176

Pénnu botn / Pan base Med 2644 11079 1316 68.7 239.6 393 93 1207

Ketd botn / Keto base Small 653 2135 41 231 199 16.6 49 410

Uppfeert: April 2024

53

Sampykkt: HES



&

Domino’s Sterd/

Size

Klassiskur botn / L

Med
Classic base

Large
italskur botn / Med
Italian base Large
Ponnu botn / Pan base Med
Keto botn / Keto base Small

Klassiskur botn / smell

Med
Classic base

Large
ftalskur botn / Med
Italian base Large
Ponnu botn / Pan Med
Keto botn / Keto base Small

Klassiskur botn / small
Med
Classic base
Large
ftalskur botn / Med
Italian base Large

Ponnu botn / Pan base Med
Keto botn / Keto base Small

Klassiskur botn / U
Med
Classic base
Large
ftalskur botn / Med
Italian base Large

Ponnu botn / Pan base Med

Nzringargildi i heilum pizzum / Nutritional values in whole pizzas

1.0
11
59
8.1
89

8.5
14.0
11
1.9
104

43
9.1
14.4
16
107
109

8.6
133
11
11.0
105

Kolvetni/ Sykur- Trefjar/
Fita/  Mettud fita Prétein/
Orka (kcal) Orka (k) Carbo- tegundir /  Dietary
Fat(g) /Sat. fat (g) Protein (g)
hydrates (g)  Sugars (g)  fiber (g)
m---------
817 3423 352 14.9 85.6 36.9 -
1590 6663 151 336 146.6 13.5 9.1 174
2546 10668 115.6 92.1 2424 219 15.0 126.4
1 4907 58.1 289 935 10.5 6.2 64.2
1880 1816 920 456 154.1 17.0 10.3 103.7
2456 10291 126.1 104 2106 139 1 1184
2331 38.9 22.5 431
----------
3921 485 18.0 84.4 41 385
1800 1542 99.3 38.3 144. 8.3 6.9 19.0
2981 12491 164.0 63.5 238.8 138 1.4 131.9
1389 5818 83.0 335 922 6.4 4.2 66.2
2321 9750 1405 56.4 152.4 10.7 1.0 109.7
2672 11194 150.3 7.0 2109 14 9.0 4.2
677 2835 52.1 255 447
EIE_---------
805 3312 324 133 81.0 389 -
1559 6534 68.4 296 149.8 18.2 8.8 81.8
2494 10450 104.5 46.1 2416 29.5 14.5 1335
1140 4171 919 249 96.7 151 59 68.6
1871 1866 88.6 4.1 151.5 230 9.9 107.5
2425 10161 119.3 62.4 215.7 204 10.8 116.8
945 2285 36.1 20.8 45.1
m---------
3423 339 131 89.2 36.1 -
1596 6686 121 294 155.3 189 101 16.4
2538 10636 109.8 45.5 255.8 30.5 16.6 1234
nn 4930 556 246 102.1 159 12 63.2
1872 1844 86.2 384 167.5 256 1.9 100.7
2461 10313 1231 62.2 2211 211 12.0 m.3
958 2336 31.5 20.6 9.5 6.9 6.3 423

Keto botn / Keto base Small

Uppfeert: April 2024

5.1

Sampykkt: HES



Nzringargildi i heilum pizzum / Nutritional values in whole pizzas

&

Size

Steerd/

Orka (kcal) Orka (k)

Fita /
Fat (g)

Mettud fita
/ Sat. fat (g)

Kolvetni/
Carbo-

hydrates (g)

Sykur-
tegundir /
Sugars (g)

Trefjar/
Dietary
fiber (g)

Prétein/

Protein (g)

Salt
(4]

---------

[l
Klassiskur botn / Sma
Med
Classic base
Large
ftalskur botn / Med
Italian base Large

Ponnu botn / Pan base Med
Keto botn / Keto base Small

Klassiskur botn / Sz
Med
Classic base
Large
ftalskur botn / Med
Italian base Large

Ponnu botn / Pan base Med
Keto botn / Keto base Small

Klassiskur botn / S
Med
Classic base
Large
italskur botn / Med
Italian base Large

Ponnu botn / Pan base Med
Keto botn / Keto base Small

Klassiskur botn / S
Med
Classic base
Large
italskur botn / Med
Italian base Large

Ponnu botn / Pan base Med

6.0
8
4.5
14
18

6.8
109
53
8.6
8.6

8.2
132
6.7
109
101

8.9
13.7
14
1.4
1.1

146 3125 210 86.6 36.5
1396 5851 53.6 23.1 148.5 15.2 94 15.2
2211 9516 84.4 38.0 245.8 24.1 15.4 124.4
977 4094 31.2 18.9 95.4 12.1 6.5 62.0
1605 6724 60.7 30.9 157.6 19.8 10.7 101.6
2262 9478 104.6 56.4 2144 11.3 1.3 110.1
486 2038 30.7 18.6 42.1
----------
175 3241 314 12.2 86.2 34.2
1474 6175 64.4 26.6 148.0 14.8 10.0 705
2386 9999 101.1 424 2447 241 16.3 116.3
1061 4448 48.0 219 96.3 17 11 514
1731 1252 115 35.3 158.7 19.1 1.7 93.7
2339 9802 115.4 59.4 2138 11.0 11.9 105.4
516 2161 35.1 19.7 404
-----——---
808 3385 32.8 12.6 89.0 5.2 36.5
1550 6497 61.8 216 154.4 20.3 9.2 16.0
2508 10508 106.4 440 255.1 33.0 15.2 124.9
1131 4740 514 22.9 101.3 11.2 6.4 62.1
1842 11 82.8 36.9 166.9 28.0 105 102.1
24N 10103 118.8 60.4 2191 213 11 110.8
549 2299 36.5 20.2 42.1
-----——---
3556 36.6 14.8 85.8
1687 7070 799 341 1413 14.5 11.0 89.4
2690 12N 1221 531 2433 234 115 144.5
1211 5351 63.4 29.3 96.7 124 15 16.2
2049 8583 99.1 46.0 161.0 200 12.4 1219
2638 11054 136.1 69.8 2159 119 12.3 1313
591 2416 40.3 22.3 6.2 51 6.6 415

Keto botn / Keto base Small

Uppfeert: April 2024

5.1

Sampykkt: HES



Nzringargildi i heilum pizzum / Nutritional values in whole pizzas

Qo Kolvetni/ Sykur- Trefjar/

B Steerd/ Fita/  Mettud fita Prétein/
Orka (kcal) Orka (k) Carbo- tegundir /  Dietary Salt
Size Fat(g) /Sat. fat (g) Protein (g)
hydrates (g)  Sugars (g)  fiber (g) (g
i S S s
i Small 801 3357 332 135 86.9 36.1
Classis bace Med 1561 6541 707 303 1503 15.0 9.3 76.3 8.2
Large 2482 10399 1075 470 2416 240 15.4 1233 126
Italskur botn / Med 1142 4784 542 255 971 19 6.5 631 6.7
Italian base Large 1816 7608 839 39.8 159.4 19 10.6 1005 102
Pénnu botn / Pan base Med 2421 10168 1216 631 216.1 171 13 ma3 100
Ketd botn / Keto base Small 942 2210 36.9 210 42.3
m---------
S Small 946 3964 3956 16.9 106.9 26.0 318 -
Classi bace Med 1864 7810 84.0 37.4 1932 5.8 9.8 789 19
Large 2987 12515 130.1 589 3172 89.6 16.0 1289 124
Italskur botn / Med 1424 5968 675 327 1347 483 11 658 6.4
Italian base Large 2290 9596 106.4 518 2209 781 ni 1063 100
Pannu botn / Pan base Med 2136 11463 135.0 70.2 260.0 58.8 119 114.1 99
Ketd botn / Keto base Small 687 2871 433 244 21.2 238 44.0
Fiesta |
— F?*?*?T-?-
Classis bace Med 1610 6748 751 330 1537 205 98 75.1 11
Large 2615 10959 118.4 5238 2556 348 16.2 1238 14
Italskur botn / Med 1195 5007 58.6 283 1015 18.3 10 61.9 56
Italian base Large 1949 8167 948 457 167.3 299 15 101.0 9.1
Ptinnu botn / Pan base Med 2480 10391 1261 65.8 220.4 235 18 110.0 9.0
Ketd botn / Keto base Small 579 2424 39.9 226 425
----------
S Small 812 3404 349 161 836 387
_ Med 1551 6500 16 352 1422 16 8.1 80.4 13
Classio base Large 2502 10482 112.0 55.6 2355 19.0 133 1314 ni
Italskur botn / Med 132 4743 55.2 30.4 89.1 86 5.2 67.2 58
Italian base Large 1836 7691 883 485 1412 140 86 1087 9.3
Pénnu botn / Pan Med 2417 10127 12256 68.0 2081 138 10.0 1153 9.1
Ket botn / Keto Small 553 2317 386 237 39 37 5.3 449 46

Uppfeert: April 2024

Sampykkt: HES



Nzringargildi i heilum pizzum / Nutritional values in whole pizzas

Qo Kolvetni/ Sykur- Trefjar/

kel Sterd/ Fita/  Mettud fita Prétein/
omines Orka (keal) Orka (k) Carbo-  tegundir/  Dietary Salt
Size Fat(g) /Sat. fat (g) Protein (g)
hydrates (g)  Sugars (g)  fiber (g) (g
Klassiskur botn / Small 15 2996 24.8 88.0 326
Med 1334 5591 491 201 152.0 19.0 8.6 66.8 6.4
Classic base
Large 2168 9083 11.0 321 251.2 309 141 1104 10.3
Italskur botn / Med 915 3834 321 15.3 98.9 15.9 5.7 53.6 49
Italian base Large 1501 6291 53.3 25.0 163.0 259 94 811 8.0
Pdnnu botn / Pan Med 2200 9218 100.1 528 2118 211 105 1017 8.3
Ketd botn / Keto Small 1910 285 16.9 3838
Hvitlauksbraud/
Garlic bread
Klassiskur botn / Small 3360 311 121 816 41 334
Med 1502 6293 141 254 137.8 6.0 6.9 67.4 46
Classic base
Large 2474 10364 121.6 409 2285 99 14 110.7 14
Italskur botn / Med 1091 4569 57.8 206 86.0 42 42 546 33
Italian base Large 1860 1795 100.2 35.1 144 4 6.9 1.1 915 55
Pénnu botn / Pan Med 2419 10136 128.3 599 204.8 9.2 9.0 106.8 6.8
Ketd botn / Keto Small 542 2213 40.8 19.6 39.6
Klassiskur bot / Small 921 3857 43.0 19.0 93.0 15.0 37.0 34
Med 1809 7581 92.0 420 163.0 31.0 95 71.0 10
Classic base
Large 2897 12140 143.0 67.0 269.0 49.0 16.0 126.0 11.0
Italskur botn / Med 1398 5858 76.0 38.0 m.0 29.0 6.9 64.0 57
Italian base Large 2243 9398 120.0 59.0 182.0 46.0 11.0 103.0 89
Pénnu botn / Pan Med 2681 11234 143.0 75.0 230.0 34.0 12.0 112.0 9.0
Ketd botn / Keto Small 2161 470 21.0 13.0 12.0 430
Kibtveista _--------
Small 3490 6.0 14.4
Klassiskur botn /
Med 1607 6735 149 316 1475 139 8.5 81.6 8.6
Classic base
Large 2601 10896 1179 505 2438 226 139 134.1 13.8
ftalskur botn / Med 1188 4978 58.4 269 944 10.8 56 684 11
Italian base Large 1934 8105 943 434 155.6 176 92 111.3 115
Pdnnu botn / Pan Med 2473 10362 125.9 64.4 213.3 16.1 104 116.5 105
Ketd botn / Keto Small 514 2403 39.7 219 6.2 47 5.3 452 52

Uppfeert: April 2024 Sampykkt: HES



Nzringargildi i heilum pizzum / Nutritional values in whole pizzas

Qo Kolvetni/ Sykur- Trefjar/

B Steerd/ Fita/  Mettud fita Prétein/
Orka (kcal) Orka (k) Carbo- tegundir /  Dietary Salt
Size Fat(g) /Sat. fat (g) Protein (g)
hydrates (g)  Sugars (g)  fiber (g) (g
U S S IS N S S N
Small n9 3011 26.4 10.7 83.8 34.1
Klassiskur botn /
Med 1328 5566 51.8 226 1425 1.9 8.1 69.0 54
Classic base
Large 2150 9009 80.8 358 2359 194 133 113.2 8.7
Italskur botn / Med 909 3810 354 178 89.3 8.8 5.2 55.8 39
Italian base Large 1514 6345 59.3 299 1471 145 8.6 933 6.5
Pdnnu botn / Pan Med 2240 9385 1059 57.2 2085 14.2 100 108.1 15
Ketd botn / Keto Small 459 1924 30.1 18.3 40.3
Meat & Chese ------—---
Small 930 3895 46.3 20.2 85.3 40.6
Klassiskur botn /
Med 1820 1624 978 445 145.9 14.3 8.4 84.8 9.3
Classic base
Large 2948 12352 155.2 na 2414 233 138 1395 15.0
Italskur botn / Med 1400 5867 813 398 927 12 55 716 78
Italian base Large 2282 9561 131.5 64.3 153.2 18.3 91 116.8 12.6
Pdnnu botn / Pan Med 2685 11251 148.7 7.3 2117 16.5 104 19.7 1.2
Ketd botn / Keto Small 670 2809 50.0 211 46.8
------—---
Small 894 3747 418 173 84.6 425
Klassiskur botn /
Med 1182 1468 916 39.6 1447 133 8.1 90.6 92
Classic base
Large 2810 11775 138.1 60.7 2391 214 133 146.1 14.1
Italskur botn / Med 1363 5711 752 349 916 102 5.2 714 11
Italian base Large 2144 8984 1145 53.6 150.9 16.4 8.6 1234 11.8
Pdnnu botn / Pan Med 2155 11542 150.0 16.6 2109 15.8 10.0 135.4 116
Ketd botn / Keto Small 635 2660 455 249 481
Klassiskar botn / Small 3521 311 15.5 85.6 31.0
Med 1624 6807 19.1 341 146.6 139 91 11.0 8.1
Classic base
Large 2619 10975 123.8 54.2 2424 226 15.0 126.5 13.0
Italskur botn / Med 1205 5050 626 29.3 934 109 6.2 638 6.6
Italian base Large 1953 8184 100.1 471 154.2 17.1 10.3 103.7 10.6
Pdnnu botn / Pan Med 2490 10434 130.0 66.8 212.4 16.1 M1 120 10.0
Ketd botn / Keto Small 581 2434 414 230 59 47 58 432 5.0

Uppfeert: April 2024 Sampykkt: HES



&

Klassiskur botn /

Classic base

italskur botn /

Italian base
Ponnu botn / Pan
Keto botn / Keto

Klassiskur botn /

Classic base

italskur botn /

Italian base
Ponnu botn / Pan
Ketd botn / Keto

Klassiskur botn /

Classic base

italskur botn /

Italian base
Ponnu botn / Pan
Ketd botn / Keto

Klassiskur botn /

Classic base

italskur botn /

Italian base

Ponnu botn / Pan

Nzringargildi i heilum pizzum / Nutritional values in whole pizzas

Steerd/

Size

Small
Med
Large
Med
Large
Med
Small

Small
Med
Large
Med
Large
Med
Small

Small
Med
Large
Med
Large
Med
Small

Small
Med
Large
Med
Large
Med

Salt
(4]

6.8
109
53
8.6
8.6

6.6
104
51
8.0
8.5

9.6
14.8
8.0
12.4
1.4

9.0
14.5
15
121
108

Kolvetni/ Sykur- Trefjar/
Fita/  Mettud fita
Orka (kcal) Orka (k) Carbo- tegundir /  Dietary
Fat(g) /Sat.fat(g) Protein (g)
hydrates (g)  Sugars (g)  fiber (g)
ST N S S S S S S
166 3208 313 122 84.1 338
1453 6089 64.3 266 144.6 129 8.8 69.7
2353 9860 100.8 423 239.3 2. 14.4 115.0
1034 4332 418 218 915 9.9 59 56.5
1687 1069 171 352 151.1 16.1 9.7 923
2319 9116 115.2 59.3 2105 151 10.7 104.6
206 2122 35.0 197 40.0
------—---
815 3413 32.0 132 94.5 16.0 34.4
1511 6608 67.6 295 165.8 336 9.8 ne
2521 10565 103.2 458 2133 54.2 16.0 116.8
1158 4851 5111 241 n2.1 30.5 6.9 584
1855 1713 19.6 38.1 185.1 493 1.3 94.1
2443 10235 1185 62.2 2316 358 1n7 106.5
999 2321 35.1 20.7 14.8 138 40.6
m---------
924 3872 38.4 152 100.1 187 423 -
1832 1618 82.2 34.1 119.5 40.4 11 90.1
2921 12238 126.2 53.1 294.6 64.8 i 145.1
1393 5836 65.7 29.4 1211 329 4.4 17.0
2224 9319 102.6 46.1 198.3 93.3 13 123.2
2683 11241 1332 66.9 2414 39.2 9.2 125.1
665 2186 4211 221 20.4 16.5 48.5
----------
861 3609 38.4 16.3 85.8 40.7
1663 6968 195 356 1411 13.5 8.8 85.3
2101 1317 126.3 51.3 2433 219 14.5 1404
1244 5211 63.1 30.9 94.0 10.4 5.9 121
2035 8525 102.7 50.2 155.1 17.0 9.7 nii
2529 10595 130.5 68.4 2130 156 107 120.2
602 2522 420 238 6.1 45 5.7 41.0

Ketd botn / Keto

Uppfeert: April 2024

Small

54

Sampykkt: HES



----------

Klassiskur botn /

Classic base

ftalskur botn /
Italian base
Ponnu botn / Pan

Keto botn / Keto

---------

Klassiskur botn /

Classic base

ftalskur botn /
Italian hase
Ponnu botn / Pan

Ketd botn / Keto

Uppfeert: April 2024

Small
Med

Large
Med

O large
D e

Small

Small
Med
Large
Med
Large
Med

Small

745
1238
1916
849
1311
1860

1517
2466
1097
1800
2382
544

3122
5187
8028
3558
5492
7193
2035

3360
6355
10332
4598
1541
9982
2281

4.8
915
215
38.1
16.0

64.1
101.2
416
71.6
115.0
35.5

15.2
22.3
289
18.7
242
454

298
418
25.0
407
62.5
214

101.2
7.8
2719
187
189.8
236.9

1574
260.5
1043
1722
2233
11.6

183
299
153
252
197

12
22.8
312
197
32.3
24.9
9.1

6.6
124
203
9.5
15.6
143

10.3
17.0
14
122
122
6.3

374
61.6
21.0
44.4
499
26.9

125
119.8
59.3
971
107.4
416

54
8.3
41
6.2
6.1

6.4
104
49
8.1

8.3
4.2

Sampykkt: HES



